City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-16-01083
BP-17-00673
BP-17-00704
BP-17-00401
BP-17-00614
BP-17-00127
BP-17-00215
BP-17-00386
BP-17-00052
BP-17-00399
BP-16-02286
BP-16-02390
BP-17-01155
BP-17-01171
BP-17-01158
BP-16-02271
BP-17-00310
BP-17-00578
BP-17-00201
BP-17-00670
BP-17-00212
BP-17-00210
BP-17-00177
BP-16-00983
BP-17-00459

] Development Center
ity DCEVELOPMEE Bu(i)lding EiViSion
v 410 E 5th St

DU/ pranning » permitting + Building Loveland, CO 80537

Classification

New - Attached Single Family 1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

Project Name

Certificate of Occupancy Issued

Issue Date
08/16/2016
05/11/2017
05/17/2017
03/31/2017
05/11/2017
02/15/2017
02/24/2017
04/18/2017
02/02/2017
03/10/2017
12/14/2016
01/25/2017
07/06/2017
07/10/2017
06/26/2017
12/05/2016
03/21/2017
05/12/2017
02/14/2017
05/02/2017
02/27/2017
02/27/2017
03/17/2017
06/08/2016
03/23/2017

Page 1 of 2

October 01, 2017 - October 31, 2017

CO Date
10/20/2017
10/26/2017
10/31/2017
10/11/2017
10/17/2017
10/04/2017
10/19/2017
10/23/2017
10/27/2017
10/05/2017
10/24/2017
10/20/2017
10/18/2017
10/13/2017
10/13/2017
10/26/2017
10/10/2017
10/20/2017
10/18/2017
10/30/2017
10/06/2017
10/20/2017
10/03/2017
10/13/2017
10/09/2017

Parcel
480L-01-003-85064-57-002
643GG-06-001-643GG-06-001
643GG-06-002-643GG-06-002
643GG-07-002-643GG-07-002
643GG-07-003-643GG-07-003
643GG-09-004-643GG-09-004
643GG-09-005-643GG-09-005
643GG-09-009-643GG-09-009
643GG-09-012-643GG-09-012
491NN-01-008-95163-28-008
649A-01-009-96352-05-009
649C-01-002-96352-21-002
486A-02-008-95093-46-008
645A-04-005-645A-04-005
645A-05-018-645A-05-018
672A-01-004-672A-01-004
681A-01-008-681A-01-008
491FF-06-009-95184-15-009
697A-08-002-697A-08-002
697A-01-004-697A-01-004
643AA-01-005-643AA-01-005
643AA-01-007-643AA-01-007
643AA-01-008-643AA-01-008
643CC-01-006-643CC-01-006
643CC-13-007-643CC-13-007

Address

1974 PIKES PEAK DR
2806 PAWNEE CREEK DR
2810 PAWNEE CREEK DR
2855 PAWNEE CREEK DR
2895 PAWNEE CREEK DR
2709 SALTBRUSH DR
2715 SALTBRUSH DR
2741 SALTBRUSH DR
2767 SALTBRUSH DR
3849 ADINE CT

1305 W 50TH ST

5270 APRICOT CT

2005 RIO BLANCO AVE
3132 THORN CIR

3017 THORN CIR

353 PRIMROSE DR

364 N COVE DR

744 DEER MEADOW DR
3709 PERUVIAN TORCH DR
3785 ANGORA DR

3037 CRUX DR

3013 CRUX DR

3001 CRUX DR

4288 LYRIC FALLS DR
2762 CUB LAKE DR
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City of Loveland

Permit No
BP-17-00392
BP-17-00524
BP-17-00523
BP-17-00674

BP-16-01231

BP-16-02378
BP-17-00080

BP-17-01263

BP-17-01583
BP-17-00836
BP-17-00477
BP-17-01179

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Classification

New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling
New - Detached Single Family Dwelling

New - Hospital or Institutional

New - Retail Building

Tenant Fin - Office
Tenant Fin - Office

Tenant Fin - Office
Tenant Fin - Recreational/Amusement/Social
Tenant Fin - Religious

Tenant Fin - Restaurant

Certificate of Occupancy Issued
October 01, 2017 - October 31, 2017

Project Name

Mainstreet Health & Wellness
Suites

Tractor Supply Company

Spec Lease Office
Office Space

Edward Jones

Oracle Escape Rooms
Hope Springs Church
Smokin Classix BBQ

Issue Date
03/23/2017
04/25/2017
04/25/2017
05/09/2017

12/01/2016

03/21/2017
01/31/2017

07/12/2017

08/22/2017
06/05/2017
07/28/2017
08/09/2017

Page 2 of 2

CO Date
10/13/2017
10/20/2017
10/10/2017
10/26/2017

10/20/2017

10/30/2017
10/31/2017

10/25/2017

10/17/2017
10/17/2017
10/18/2017
10/27/2017

Parcel

643CC-13-010-643CC-13-010
643DD-02-008-643DD-02-008
643DD-02-009-643DD-02-009
643DD-07-014-643DD-07-014

693C-01-001-693C-01-001

719A-01-001-96362-17-001

020C-01-001-95242-30-001

399A-02-005*008-85182-18-
005

352H-01-001-95111-15-001
595-01-001-85100-05-001
620-01-002-95243-39-002

Address

2780 CUB LAKE DR
3080 MAGNETIC DR
3088 MAGNETIC DR
3059 MAGNETIC DR
Total Dwelling Units

4565 E 37TH ST

5428 N GARFIELD AVE
102 E 1ST ST #150

1748 TOPAZ DR

2753 N GARFIELD AVE
5689 MCWHINNEY BLVD
1020 S LINCOLN AVE

053-04-001*007-95242-11-001 207 S RAILROAD AVE #B



